>>>> >

O nono0oono0oo ®

mmmmm

mmAmm MM T

TTTTTTLEgEEEggggg¢

T1&T:

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

Blue Door

Panda Express
Greek Kitchen
Bruegger's Bagels
Cocktail Room 18th

City Point Bar

Twins Grill

Vino Volo
Starbuck’s

Smash Burger
Chik-fil-A

Bottle Rocket

Joe & The Juice
Buffalo Wild Wings

McDonald's
Republic

Angel Food
Food Trucks
LoLo

Qdoba
Roasting Plant

Camden

Caribou

Panda Express

People's Organic
Wendy's

Chik-fil-A

Hi-Lo Diner

Zona Cocina

Auntie Anne's / Cinnabon

Caribou

CEGM

Custom Burger
Fro-Yo
Holdroom

Hot & Cold Tables
Mimosa
Minnibar
Shoyu

Tagliare

World Bean

FlyBar

CEGM
Holdroom
Volante

CEGM
Holdroom
Vero

Catering
CEGM
Holdrooms
Mill City
Minnibar
Tagliare
Twinburger
World Bean

Auntie Anne's
Black Sheep
Dunkin Donuts
Lake Wine

MSP to Go
PGA Girill

Smack Shack
Stone Arch
Chili's

Starbucks

Shake Shack
Moe's

PinKU

Fire House Subs
Caribou Coffee
People's Organic
The Cook & The Ox
LeAnn Chin

Vending

Barrio

Caribou

Caribou (Bag Claim)
Subway

Surdyk's
Wild/Market/Starbucks
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B Y RV SRV R SRV RY S

VBB DYBDB VBB K

BT Y RY RT VSRV SV

B Y Y Y Y AR VARV RV SRV AR SRV SRV PV

v

VGV vV nn

2022
Jan
207,879
86,897
21,975

384,929
80,442
92,707

107,467

190,459

103,902

271,965

396,939
246,919

35,875
252,591
118,938

87,028

188,884
86,974
204,579
88,533
174,313
231,548
320,557
39,521

149,810
224,856
19,085
263
22,694
203,930
12,495
141,398
22,682
23

29,059

134,322
19,834
211,621

47,427
4,910
47,009

180,843
147,280

88,956
739,081
350,058
198,750
137,537
223,776
304,584

199,029

481,548
158,051
10,876
183,607
79,431
387,289

VOBV VBOn  »

w n

VBV DDBDDLLBLLVLY LLLLOLLLOLL BBV ®

v

QRS

BT T RY RT RV SRY VS

B Y Y Y Y AR R IRV RV SRV AR SRV SRV RV

v

VGV vV nn

Feb
211,601
82,700
25,591

448,834
96,700
90,060

104,791

201,630

108,323

288,076

397,907
306,817

38,193
298,234
162,793

98,216

12,814

188,738
94,074
187,030
92,832
196,103
233,835
359,919
36,443

142,815
217,035
18,386
2,347
24,878
6
238,937
8,277
153,488
20,869
33

30,940

131,822
20,679
221,296

56,593
6,724
59,274

175,105
178,092
112,349
799,019
424,134
221,786
158,988
215,895
346,622

202,428

653,955
173,844

12,329
211,899
137,057
567,622

VOBV VBOn  »

w n

VBV DDBDLLBLLVLY LLLLOLLLOLL BBV n

v

QRS

BT Y RY RT VSRV VS

B Y Y Y Y AR VARV RV SRV ARY SRV SRV PV

v

B Y Y TRV

Mar
268,401
102,594

25,251

560,473
131,881
130,101
117,872
269,459
150,971
351,453

528,605
380,009

61,187
373,332
196,674
127,855

36,757

257,645
123,571
247,129
130,006
244,828
318,656
453,048

47,689

194,124
275,026
20,748
3,163
18,935
87
303,842
9,037
182,495
23,806
173

30,064

169,433
17,151
288,244

78,417
4,784
89,595

2,487
195,928
228,395
265,439
152,951
975,701
540,692
294,945
213,463
271,766
473,163

318,012

852,033
247,907

13,607
266,195
179,003
678,150

VOBV VBOn  »

w n

Vv v

VBV DDBDLBLBDLBY BOBLYVYVBYV B ®

wn

w v n

BT T RY RT VSRV VS

B Y Y Y Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARY SRV SRV PV

v

B Y Y TRV

Apr
278,819
98,218
24,283

587,666
109,933
152,835
136,494

13,567
250,198
141,683
340,416

457,544
339,219

42,027
303,533
192,670
104,723

37,334

218,598
150,403
223,952
111,388
230,329
272,264
380,703

43,220

48,813
207,355
14,472
3,356
263,704
20,684
154,612
20,411
1,771

26,127

67,005

173,415

102,166

192,022

480

13,825
226,930
196,222

243,236
141,307
866,960
480,579
273,069
193,605
260,655
443,924

233,595

623,624
194,687

13,620
197,029
131,103
472,608
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BT Y RY RV VSRV SV

w n

QRS v VBV DDBDDLLBLDLVLY LLLLOLLLOLL VGOV ®

BT Y RY RV VSRV SV

B Y Y Y Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARV SRV SRV RV

v

B Y Y TRV

May
293,079
107,119

31,006

585,544
131,470
153,502
119,151
124,576
263,002
158,551
373,327

465,286
347,373

41,104
320,427
199,327
101,651

22,242

205,868
181,787
246,323
104,381

79,737
219,900
259,830
389,414

45,757

216,702
17,740
967

16
266,667
15,878
149,691
24,246
2,754

16,593

22,369

182,687

76,572

211,980

10,849
258,539
202,517

269,988
150,143
875,417
500,022
305,928

206,340
258,161
488,486

193,665

581,173
199,209

22,193
182,504
118,003
417,937

R Y A R RV R

BT Y RY RV VSRV SV

w n

v vv v n

B Y RV SRV R SRV RY S

B Y AR SV Y RV RV

BT Y RY RT VSRV SV

B Y Y Y Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARY SRV RV VS

v

B Y Y TRV

Jun

©» vV n

BT T RY RVRVSRY SV

w n

RV RV SRT AR TS

B Y VSRV RV SRV RY S

B RV AR SV Y R R

BT T RY RT VSRV ST

B Y Y Y Y AR R IRV RV SRV ARY SRV SRV PV

v

B Y Y TRV

Jul

©» vV un

VBBV BB VBBV BYV OB K

B Y RV SRV RV SRV Y S

B RV AR SRV Y RV

BT Y RY RV VSRV SV

B Y Y Y Y AR SR IRV RV SRV ARV SRV SRV VS

v

B Y Y TRV

Aug

©» vV nn

VBBV BB VBBV B VOB ®K

By Y RV SRV RV SRV Y S

B Y AR SV Y RV

BT RV RY RT VSRV ST

B Y Y Y Y AR SR IRV RV SRV ARY SRV SRV RV

v

B Y Y TRV

©» Vv un

BT Y RY RT VSRV SV

w n

Vv v

B Y RV SRV RV SRV RY S

VBV DYVBDB VBB K

BT T RY R TRV SRY SV

B Y Y Y Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARV SRV SRV RS

v

B Y Y TRV

Oct

©» Vv v n

VBV YB BB VBBV B VOB ®K

B Y VSRV RV SRV Y S

B Y AR Y Y RV Ry

BT Y RY RT VSRV SV

B Y Y Y Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARY SRV SRV RS

v

VGV v Vv n

©» Vv un

VBV YB VBB VBBV B VOBV

B Y VSRV RV SRV Y S

B Y AR Y Y RV

BT Y RY RT VSRV VS

B Y AR SV Y AR R SRV RV SRV ARY ARV SRV PV

v

B Y Y TRV

B Y

VBBV BB VVLBLLLLY W

B A R R R 7 " Y

VBBV n

VBV DBVBDLLLLLLLLLLLLL VLLLLLLLYL VOOV

w

VB venn

2022

Total
1,259,779
477,529
128,105

2,567,446
550,425
619,204
585,776
138,143

1,174,748
663,430

1,625,237

2,246,282
1,620,337

218,386
1,548,118
870,403
519,473
109,147

1,059,732
636,808
1,109,013
527,140
79,737
1,065,472
1,316,133

535,562
1,140,974
90,431
10,096
66,507
109
1,277,080
66,371
781,684
112,013
4,755

132,783

524,951
57,663
1,077,262

361,176
16,419
599,879

480

27,161
681,397
983,083

1,104,035
645,706

4,256,178

2,295,484

1,294,477
909,933

1,230,253

2,056,778

1,146,729

3,192,333
973,697
72,625
1,041,235
644,597
2,523,605
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Estes A

Como Park C
Explore Afar C
Prairie Market C

Hudson D
Loring Park D

EstesE
Estes F
JetSetF

0TG-G

Jet Set GTC

Hudson M
North Loop M

Hudson T2
L'Etoile T2
Mpls St Paul Magazine

Inspire Life Art

Duty Free D
Spa

New Stand

bluwire F
Wild & Sweet
Spa

Pod 1
Pod 2
Pod 3
Pod 4
Pod 5

Adrenaline
Adventure North
Aveda

Duty Free M

Flirt

Atelier
Hammermade
iStore

Johnston & Murphy
Kiehl's

MN Nice

Open Book
Rocky Mountain
Sunglass Hut
Swarovski

Tumi

words

Duty Free T2

TOTAL

v

RV ARSI

B Y VY T SRV ARV SV SRV RV SV

$

Jan
54,943

74,308
117,915
103,039

79,627

116,537
127,818
162,538

8,377

169,549
172,757

158,828
9,844
210,574

13,225

21,542

13,063

84,668

30,937
10,868

11,971,914

$

$

QRS

v v n

RV RSV

B Y VY RV SRV ARV SV SRV RV SV

$

Feb
57,664

69,931
123,108
110,324

88,608

126,884
137,530
163,859

11,092

8,841

167,499
185,009

204,305
10,466
239316

20,477

34,988

18,654

83,620
32,616
12,461

13,181
98,407
75,748
97,865
12,896
56,785
75,727

236,253
96,750
40,392
86,549
91,793
73,631

128,381

3,418
77,406
13,084

13,493,297

$

QRS

w v n

v v n

RV RSV

VBBV DBBDBLDLBNDLVOV

$

Mar
84,065

104,490
162,382
145,375

112,814
56,441

172,961
208,203
239,527

9,914

35,033

252,713
242,283

288,281
10,437
307,016

23,641

47,678

22,766

111,674
15,497
42,594
15,784

20,213
106,315
101,301
129,210
17,063
70,882
113,401
283,592
166,203
42,979
106,221
141,256
80,735
190,931
5,549
89,085
17,157

17,908,065

$

RS

QRS

v v n

RV RSV

VBBV DBBDBLDLBNDLVOn

$

Apr
82,305

104,364
172,657
136,582

83,380
97,699

169,907
171,869
197,510

4,428

35,740

227,173
212,19

174,477
11,062
257,252

28,027

44,346

41,279

24,422

101,199
15,149
16,693
20,167

24,307
122,465
95,297
151,194
15,099
83,376
105,659
280,811
180,020
46,760
126,966
134,636
81,578
172,834
7,187
65,058
18,217

15,886,338

$

v v n

RV RSV

VDD DDBUBDBLDLBNOLVOn

$

May
82,315

113,478
178,218
154,042

90,956
110,144

174,844
169,747
197,139

3,067

46,043

262,119
240,861

154,254
13,745
269,562

33,928

51,855

44,339

16,020
39,784

109,309
17,438
9,188
19,072

28,975
139,137
106,758
185,197

21,445
107,457
124,480
288,704
215,562

47,565
157,162
147,392
100,136
188,732

13,724

86,124

24,649

12,739

16,614,073

QRS

RV RSV

VDDV DBBDBLDLBNOLVOV

v

RV RS

VOB DDBBDDBOBDLBNOLVOn

v

RV ARV RT R

VDDV DBBDBLDLBNOLVO®V

v

RV ARSI

VDDV DBBDBLDLBNOLVOnV

v

RV ARSI

VDDV DBBDBBDLBNDLVOV

v

RV RS

VDDV DBBDBBDLBNOLVOV

v

RV RT

VDD DVBBDBLDLBNDLVON

LTS

LRSS Y

VOBV BVBOLBLLLBLYLLBVO®

$

Total

361,293

466,571
754,280
649,362

455,386
264,284

761,133
815,167
960,573

36,878

125,658

1,079,053
1,053,105

980,145
55,555
1,283,721

61,955

153,543

189,826

16,020
118,688

490,469
48,084
132,027
78,350

97,483
549,250
445,006
644,144

74,862
364,701
462,141

1,312,144
748,737
204,439
548,673
591,010
387,079
779,230

34,016
374,669
84,465

12,739

75,873,686
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